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130625
130626

8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009

AP CLAIMS FD

GLOBAL FIRE SPRINKLERS
PENNINGTON SEED INC
COMPTON'S VETERINARY HOSP
RIEDELL SHOES INC

SUNBELT RENTALS INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
LAMAR COMPANIES

CHARTER MEDIA

SOFTRAC, LLC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
ALATAX/RDS

CULLMAN TIMES

HAYES, JEREMY

PRO-ALIGN, LLC

WZDX TV/WANMY

AMUSEMENT PRODUCTS LLC
PEEBLES ELECTRIC
GOVDEALS, INC

TTL, INC

ROBERTS GROUP INC

H.J. GLOVE OF AMERICA
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
NEELY COBLE

WILLITS, LYLE

SIMPLE SYSTEMS INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
JERRY PATE TURF & IRRIGAT
WHNT-TV

WRSA-FNM

KILPATRICK COMPANY INC.
PRO-FIRE EQUIPMENT, LLC
PTL ENTERPRISES

RBC BANK

DIVOTECH GOLF CORPORATION
ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMEN
TENN SAW & KNIFE

ABF FREIGHT SYSTEM INC
SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
PREMIUMWEAR , INC

MORARD & COMPANY, INC.
E-7-GO A TEXTRON COMPANY
PRECISION PRINTING, INC
SACRAMENTO DEPT OF CHILD
RENTAL WORLD INC

CLEM, JEFF

TRIGREEN EQUIPMENT, LLC
INTERWEAVE TECHNOLOGIES
LITTLE'S JANITORIAL SERVI

SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
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NOT
NOT
NOT
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NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
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NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

ACCOUNT
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RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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130627
130628
130629
130630
130631
130632
130633
130634
130635
130636
130637
130638
130639
130640
130641
130642
130643
130644
130645
130646
130647
130648
130649
130650
130651
130652
130653
130654
130655
130656
130657
130658
130659
130660
130661
130662
130663
130664
130665
130666
130667
130668
130669
130670
130671
130672
130673
130674
130675
130676
130677
130678
130679

8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009

US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

DECATUR MILL SERVICE COMP
LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS
USA MOBILITY

USA MOBILITY

WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
KELLEY, BRETT

UNIV OF AL SCHOOL OF SOCI
HOLSTON GASES INC

KWIK KLEEN CLEANERS
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
ALLIANCE SAND & AGGREGATE
BURCHELL TRACTOR COMPANY
ZEEKEE INTERACTIVE
BOZEMAN, PEGGY

PROCUT LAWN CARE

DYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES
BYMAN ENTERPRISES
SKINNER, JENNIFER
HOLLYWOOD ENTERTAINMENT
WYNN, TONYA

LANDMARK TOUR & TRAVEL
BROOKS, CAROLYN

THOMAS, VICTORIA

GAY, KATLIN DANIELLE
KIRBY, ALYSSA FAYE
THOMAS, STEVEN RUDOLPH
HAMILTON, TYRIS
PROFESSIONAL'S GOLF SHOP
TITLEIST

HUNTSVILLE BROADCAST CORP
BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH INC
ATHENS UTILITIES

MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BRYANT IND MAINT INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

NFPA

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
FORBES DISTRIBUTING COMPA
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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130680
130681
130682
130683
130684
130685
130686
130687
130688
130689
130690
130691
130692
130693
130694
130695
130696
130697
130698
130699
130700
130701
130702
130703
130704
130705
130706
130707
130708
130709
130710
130711
130712
130713
130714
130715
130716
130717
130718
130719
130720
130721
130722
130723
130724
130725
130726
130727
130728
130729
130730
130731
130732

8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009

SAFETY KLEEN CORP

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICE
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
JONES FENCE ENTERPRISES
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

NO AL GLASS CO INC

DAVIS, D. B. PLUMBING SUP
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT U
SARTAIN FORD, INC.

SOUTH CENTRAL SOUND
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
SMITH, ED OFFICE MACH INC
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
VULCAN INC

AIRGAS SOUTH

JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY
ZEE MEDICAL, INC

SHELBY CONTRACTING COMPAN
LODAL-SOUTH INC

MCABEE MEDICAL INC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLIANCE CO
NO AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
SHARP COMMUNICATION
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC

GODWIN BARNETT

AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
FLEET PRIDE, INC

JULTA'S POOLS INC

MANTEK

SOUTHERN DISPOSAL SYSTEMS
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
DELL MARKETING L.P.
VERIZON WIRELESS

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
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RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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RECONCILED
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PAGE 4
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AWARREN
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CHECK # CHECK DATE
130733 8/14/2009
130734 8/14/2009
130735 8/14/2009
130736 8/14/2009
130737 8/14/2009
130738 8/14/2009
130739 8/14/2009
130740 8/14/2009
130741 8/14/2009
130742 8/14/2009
130743 8/14/2009
130744 8/14/2009
130745 8/14/2009
130746 8/14/2009
130747 8/14/2009
130748 8/14/2009
130749 8/14/2009
130750 8/14/2009
130751 8/14/2009
130752 8/14/2009
130753 8/14/2009
130754 8/14/2009
130755 8/14/2009
130756 8/14/2009
130757 8/14/2009
130758 8/14/2009
130759 8/14/2009
130760 8/14/2009
130761 8/14/2009
130762 8/14/2009
130763 8/14/2009
130764 8/14/2009
130765 8/14/2009
130766 8/14/2009
130767 8/14/2009
130768 8/14/2009
130769 8/14/2009
130770 8/14/2009
130771 8/14/2009

BANK AP TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED .

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
DECATUR EMERGENCY MEDICAL NOT RECONCILED
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC NOT RECONCILED
ADT SECURITY SERVICES NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR FIRE FIGHTERS NOT RECONCILED
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC NOT RECONCILED
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG NOT RECONCILED
PRO-TEC SECURITY NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR/MORGAN CO CVB NOT RECONCILED
HOOVER INC NOT RECONCILED
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97 NOT RECONCILED
REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY NOT RECONCILED
SOUTHEASTERN LAUNDRY NOT RECONCILED
CARRIER CORPORATION NOT RECONCILED
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP NOT RECONCILED
POWER CLEANING EQUIPMENT NOT RECONCILED
AMERICAN LOCKER SECURITY NOT RECONCILED
CAMPBELL & SONS NOT RECONCILED
GRAINGER NOT RECONCILED
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC NOT RECONCILED
JHT COMPANIES INC NOT RECONCILED
T-MOBILE NOT RECONCILED
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC NOT RECONCILED
ELWOOD STAFFING NOT RECONCILED
MORGAN CO RECYCLING FUND NOT RECONCILED
MARSHALL, BETTY NOT RECONCILED
JASSO, SAL NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM. NOT RECONCILED
TURFCARE-GREENSCAPES NOT RECONCILED
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING NOT RECONCILED
C W JORDAN CONSULTING NOT RECONCILED
GHOLSTON, MILDRED NOT RECONCILED
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL NOT RECONCILED
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV NOT RECONCILED
NEVILLE'S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCILED
CITY MACHINE NOT RECONCILED
NU IMAGE ENGRAVING & AWAR NOT RECONCILED
SATTERFIELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONCILED
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS NOT RECONCILED
NAMOS, LLC NOT RECONCILED

197 CHECKS

CHECKS .00

197 CHECKS 642,738.34
CHECKS .00
CHECKS .00
197 CHECKS 642,738.34



